

Court No. - 89

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 5154 of 2024

Revisionist :- Smt Madhu Gita

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P Through Its Secretary Home,
Govt. Of U.P And Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Brijesh Kumar Prajapati, Mahesh
Kumar, Maheshwari Prasad Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Anil Kumar-X,J.

1. One week time is granted to take steps in the matter.
2. List on 8.8.2025.

Order Date :- 31.7.2025

Ujjawal